FIXING_DATE
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.
2025.05.16.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
225.362
201.0527
61.9094
251.5055
419.0955
15.7728
52.717
393.2792
466.5234
44.9518
98.8884
2.6928
2.4116
33.8191
207.1635
92.4449
77.0531
4.3343
35.9899
270.4623
10.5654
9.0465
351.299
19.4067

MIDDLE
230.9765
206.0335
63.4487
257.7478
429.5155
16.1642
54.014
402.95
478.1371
46.0627
101.3634
2.762
2.4714
34.658
212.364
94.7449
78.9595
4.4551
36.885
277.2083
10.8286
9.2722
359.9696
19.8906

SELL
236.5945
211.0161

64.9889
263.9928
439.9411

16.5558

55.3111
412.6208
489.7576

47.1739
103.8405

2.8313
2.5312

35.4973
217.5696

97.0461
80.8664

4.5766
37.7806
283.959

11.092

9.498
368.6418
20.3747



